1. Please indicate when you have or plan to make up your mind as to how you will vote in the current Ontario election.

Gender EDUCATION COMMITTED DECIDED AND LEANERS
Male Female 18-34 HS Post Sec Univ Grad Nothing The The New  The Ontario Some other Would not Don't
shortof an  Progressive Democratic Liberal Party party vote/None/ know/Not
unforeseen Conservative Party Would spoil sure
Darty hallat
Base: All Respondents 868 407 461 195 377 296 40 187 347 294 488 261 153 241 46 53 114
Weighted 868 417 451 244 347 276 65 363 283 157 439 240 154 229 46 55 144
I made up my mind before the election began 356 199 157 82 120 154 37 149 111 60 250 146 67 94 18 25 7
and I'm not changing it at all 41% 48% 35% 34% 34% 56% 57% 41% 39% 38% 57% 61% 43% 41% 39% 45% 5%
B * cb HI* LMP P P ** P* *
I made up my mind before the election but | 186 101 85 73 74 39 7 65 66 48 85 44 43 73 13 2 12
might change my mind to another political 21% 24% 19% 30% 21% 14% 11% 18% 23% 30% 19% 18% 28% 32% 27% 3% 8%
partv to sunnort E* * FG o oP Kop ** * *
I'll wait until right after the Leader debate(s) to 110 49 61 25 53 32 8 32 48 22 45 28 26 30 4 3 18
make up my mind 13% 12% 14% 10% 15% 12% 12% 9% 17% 14% 10% 12% 17% 13% 9% 6% 13%
* * G kK * *
I'll wait until the last week to make up my 120 40 80 36 54 30 1 70 33 16 46 20 10 18 7 2 62
mind 14% 10% 18% 15% 16% 11% 2% 19% 12% 10% 10% 9% 6% 8% 16% 5% 43%
A * * FI ** * KLMO*
I'll probably make up my mind in the voting 96 28 69 28 46 22 12 48 25 11 14 1 9 14 4 22 46
booth on Election Day 11% 7% 15% 11% 13% 8% 18% 13% 9% 7% 3% 1% 6% 6% 9% 41% 32%
A * * K K ** KLM* KLM*

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J,K/L/M/N/O/P
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J,K/L/M/N/O/P
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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